
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA CATALOGUE ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 30 MARCH, 2020
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED CAT NO.
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1 ALL THE HITS AND ALL NEW LOVE SONGS Kenny Rogers1 5207785
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DIAMONDS
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THIS ONE'S FOR YOU

DONT SMILE AT ME

?

DUA LIPA

21 NUMBER ONES

THE GREATEST SHOWMAN

THE BEST OF COLD CHISEL: ALL FOR YOU

IRON MAN 2

RUMOURS

SINGLES COLLECTION

STONEY

1989

DRINKING FROM THE SUN, WALKING UNDER STARS REST…

THE BEST OF

APPETITE FOR DESTRUCTION

AMERICAN TEEN

HARRY STYLES

X

THE VERY BEST

BEAUTY BEHIND THE MADNESS

THE KENNY ROGERS COLLECTION

GREATEST HITS: GOD'S FAVORITE BAND

DIRECT HITS

CURTAIN CALL: THE HITS

STARBOY

GOLD

REPUTATION

THE VERY BEST OF KENNY ROGERS

TEENAGE DREAM: THE COMPLETE CONFECTION

BACK TO BLACK

MY BEAUTIFUL DARK TWISTED FANTASY

PLATINUM HITS

FROZEN: THE SONGS

CARESS YOUR SOUL

THE BEST OF

AM

GREATEST HITS

NEVERMIND

HYSTERIA

21

MOANA

GOOD KID, M.A.A.D CITY

25

GUARDIANS OF THE GALAXY VOL. 2: AWESOME MIX VOL. 2

THE FAME

HOT FUSS

GREATEST HITS

Elton John

Ed Sheeran

Luke Combs

Billie Eilish

XXXTentacion

Dua Lipa

Kenny Rogers

Soundtrack

Cold Chisel

AC/DC

Fleetwood Mac

Maroon 5

Post Malone

Taylor Swift

Hilltop Hoods

Kenny Rogers

Guns N' Roses

Khalid

Harry Styles

Ed Sheeran

INXS

The Weeknd

Kenny Rogers

Green Day

The Killers

Eminem

The Weeknd

ABBA

Taylor Swift

Kenny Rogers

Katy Perry

Amy Winehouse

Kanye West

Jason Derulo

Soundtrack

Sticky Fingers

The Wiggles

Arctic Monkeys

Queen

Nirvana

Def Leppard

Adele

Soundtrack

Kendrick Lamar

Adele

Soundtrack

Lady Gaga

The Killers
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5768187

9029585903

19075829282

5788652

1210673

9029555948

3404692

7567865927

CCC002

88697662142

8122796778

4754556

5726167

3799890

HTH007

2679452

5313375

88985414322

88985436772

2564628590

5335934

4750330

8309302

9362490917

3755766

9887893

5727592

5747854

3003310

2679455

0818536

5304758

2754461

093624918387

8731474

CW012

4794051

3747478

2758364

2777908

5756078

XLCD520

8734913

3716232

XLCD740

8736871

1781425

9883795

88697369212
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